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MONTHLY REPORT

April-13

CASH, BEGINNING BALANCE
RECEIPTS:

2012 TAX

20121 &P

2011 TAX

20111 &P

Costs

2010 TAX

20101 &P

Costs

2009 TAX

20091 &P

Costs

2008 TAX

20081 &P

Costs

2007 TAX

20071 &P

Costs

2006 PLUS PRIOR YEARS TAX
2006 PLUS PRIOR YEARS I & P
Costs

ACCUMULATED INTEREST EARNINGS

DISBURSEMENTS:

BOROUGH
SCHOOL DISTRICT
REFUNDS

NSF

CASH ENDING
DUETO:
BOROUGH

SCHOOL DISTRICT
REFUNDS

INTEREST TO BE ALLOCATED

VISA ACCT INTEREST
VISA ACCT FEES
ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE

6,637.03
1,267.11
1,223.50

5,488.26

1,426.16
1,130.30
1,877.12

870.24

807.36
3,541.52
1,811.13

974.45

3,160.89
1,374.24

509.81

3,758.71

4,960.66

2,488.42

$25,151.61

$18,017.77
138.53

$

1,000.00

$

43,307.91

$

43,307.91

B

1,000.00 |

1,000.00 | §

1,000.00 |
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ALLWAYS DEDUCT REFUNDS AND NSF'S

MONTHLY COMPARISON REVISED T2
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2013
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Prior Years {2001 - 2005) Outstanding Uncollected EIT Taxes $29,735.81

Tax Year 2006
Gross EIT tax collections {per state tax records) s 798,705.00
Adjustments for Sub Chapter S, 401K's, Active Military, State Errors & others {337,594.69)
Collectable EIT Taxes 5 461,110.31
Less: Payments received through MARCH 28, 2013 (323,804.21)
Collectable amount via future payment plans (25,316.76)
Collectable amount via future wage attachments (10,059.76) {359,180.73}
Uncollectable Taxes FY 2006 s 101,929.58
TAX YEAR 2007
Gross EIT tax collactions {per state tax records} ‘ 5 688,115.32
Adjustments for Sub Chapter §, 401K's, Active Military, State Errors & others {178,985.38)
Collectable EIT Taxes S 508,129.34
Less: Payments received through MARCH 25, 2013 (249,106.18)
Collectable amount via future payment plans (34,901.97)
Collectable amount via future wage attachments {11,822.12) _{295,830.27)
Uncollectable Taxes FY 2007 5 213,299.67
TAX YEAR 2008
Gross EIT tax coliections {per state tax records} ] 652,125.68
Adjustments for Sub Chapter S, 401K's, Active Military, State Errors & others {88,951.80)
Collectable EIT Taxes $ 563,183.88
less: . Payments received through MARCH 26, 2013 (188,416,74)
Collectable amount via future payment plans (40,126.52)
Collectable amount via future wage attachments {17,688.06) (246,231.32)
Uncallectable Taxes FY 2008 $ 316,952.56
TAX YEAR 2009
Gross EIT tax collections {per state tax records} s 589,651.93
Adjustments for Sub Chapter 5, 401i's, Active Military, State Errors & others (165,557.36)
Collectahle EIT Taxes ] 424,094,57
Less: Payments received through MARCH 26, 2013 (1.1.0,922.30}
Collectable amount via future payment plans {42,449.62)
Collectable amount via future wage attachments (21,053.71) {174,425.63)
Uncollectable Taxes FY 2008 5 249,668,94

Nete: 2010 and 2011 State Information has not been recelved. Potential revenue collection for both
years could be estimated at $50C,000 per year,
| anticipate the recelpt of the 2010 State Information within the next thirty (30) days. | will order
the 2011 State Information as sooh as it becomes avallable to the Local Collectors.
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Summary of Potential Collections
Wage Attachments/Payment Plans
April-13

There are 733 known PAYMENT PLANS
Total potential collection:

There are 196 known WAGE ATTACHMENTS
Total potential collection:

Total known collectable amount via
Wage Attachments/Payment Plans:

$253,044.54

$139,213.31

$392,257.85
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4f22/2013

LOCAL SERVICES TAX

LST

MONTHLY REPORT

April 22, 2013

ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE BALANCE:

$2,500.00
DEPOSITS: January 1, 2013 thru [January 31, 2013 $55,885,91
February 1, 2013 thru [February 28, 2013 $35,338.05
March 1, 2013 thru [March 27, 2013 56,676.77
April 1, 2013 thru |April 22, 2012 $16,990,59
REFUNDS: Month of lanuary {$104.00)
Month of March {5186.00)
Month of April ($344,00}
ACCUMULATED INTEREST:
NSF
BANK FEES/DEPOSIT SLIPS
BANK ADIUSTMENTS |
REFUND ERROR FOR 2011
Adjustment -36.96]
DISTRIBUTION; BORQUGH DISTRIBUTION lanuary 31, 2013 ($50,525.00)
SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRIBUTICN lanuary 31, 2013 ($5,256.91)
BOROUGH DISTRIBUTION I February 28, 2013 {$32,007.78)
SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRIBUTION February 28, 2013 (53,330,27)
BOROUGH DISTRIBUTION | March 26, 2013 $5,879.08) |
SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRIBUTION March 26, 2013 ($611,69)
BOROUGH DISTRIBUTION April 22, 2013 {$15,044.33)
SCHOOL DISTRICT DISTRIBUTION April 22, 2013 {$1,565.30)
;\CCOUNT BALAMNCE AS OF APRIL 22, 2013 $2,500,00
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